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Technical Information of A3988EVT

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Package

Warranty

Payment

Port

A3988EVT

ALLEGRO

QFN

A3988EVT
ALLEGRO
A3988EVT ALLEGRO

1100 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

A3988EVT Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
A3988EVT ALLEGRO
1100

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

A3988EVT 1100pcs New and Original in Stock, Find A3988EVT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order A3988EVT ALLEGRO with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ A3988EVT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for A3988EVT
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Part Number

A3984SLPTR

A3985SLDT

A3987SLPTR-T

A3988SJP-T

A3988TE-T

A3988SJPTR-T

A3984SLPTR-T

A398D

A3985SLDTR-T

A3986SLDTR-T

A3989EVT

A3984SLP-T

A3984SLPT-T

A3988SEVTR-1-T

A3988SJPT

A3989SEVTR-T

A3984SLP

A3988SEVTR-T

A3984SLPT

A398B

Description

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 24TSSOP

A3985SLDT ALLEGRO

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 24TSSOP

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 48LQFP

A3988TE-T ALLEGRO

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 48LQFP

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 24TSSOP

DIODE GEN PURP 400V 400A DO200AA

IC MOSFET DRVR PROG DUAL 38TSSOP

IC MOTOR CONTROLLER PAR 38TSSOP

A3989EVT ALLEGRO

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 24TSSOP

A3984SLPT-T ALLEGRO

MOTOR DRIVER 36QFN

A3988SJPT ALLEGRO

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 36QFN

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 24TSSOP

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 36QFN

A3984SLPT ALLEGRO

DIODE GEN PURP 200V 400A DO200AA

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.

ALLEGRO

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.

ALLEGRO

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.

Powerex, Inc.

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.

ALLEGRO

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.

ALLEGRO

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.

ALLEGRO

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.

ALLEGRO

Powerex, Inc.

Qty

4500 pcs

500 pcs

4890 pcs

717 pcs

192 pcs

4794 pcs

8000 pcs

500 pcs

5821 pcs

1582 pcs

206 pcs

500 pcs

1350 pcs

500 pcs

165 pcs

8311 pcs

505 pcs

10777 pcs

11611 pcs

500 pcs

A3968SLB

A3972SB-T

A3977KLP

A3977SLP

A3979SLPTR-T

A3981KLPTR-T

A3983SLPT

A3984SLPTR-T

A3988SEVTR-T

A3992SBT

A3968SLBTR

A3972SBT

A3977KLPT

A3977SLPT

A3980KLP

A3982SLB

A3983SLPTR-T

A3985SLDT

A3988SJP-T

A3992SLPT

A3968SLBTR-T

A3973SB-T

A3977KLPTR-T

A3977SLPTR

A3980KLPTR

A3982SLBT

A3984SLP

A3985SLDTR-T

A3988SJPTR-T

A3992SLPTR-T

A3969SET-T

A3973SLBTR

A3977SEDT

A3977SLPTR-T

A3980KLPTR-T

A3982SLBTR-T

A3984SLPT

A3986SLDTR-T

A3989SEVTR-T

A3995SEVTR

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

A3969SETTR-T

A3974SED

A3977SEDTR-T

A3979SLPT

A3981KLPT

A3983SLP

A3984SLPT-T

A3987SLPTR-T

A3992SB-T

A3995SEVTR-T
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